Port Jervis and Pascack Valley Fares

Effective March 19, 2017

Pascack Valley/Port Jervis Fares to Hoboken

On-board fares are equal to the one-way fare or the off-peak round-trip fare plus \$5.00.

(The discount calculation for child and senior citizen/disabled fares would remain unchanged)

Ticket Type >		Commutation					Senior/ Disabled/ Medicare
Pascack Valley Line Stations	Port Jervis Line Stations	Monthly	Weekly	10-Trip Peak	One-Way Peak	Round-Trip Off-Peak	One-Way
Pearl River Nanuet Spring Valley		\$267.00	\$82.75	\$92.50	\$9.75	\$14.75	\$4.75
	Sloatsburg Tuxedo	\$300.00	\$93.00	\$104.50	\$11.00	\$16.50	\$5.50
	Harriman	\$304.00	\$94.25	\$119.00	\$12.50	\$18.75	\$6.25
	Salisbury Mills	\$315.00	\$97.75	\$133.00	\$14.00	\$21.00	\$7.00
	Campbell Hall	\$333.00	\$103.25	\$147.50	\$15.50	\$23.25	\$7.75
	Middletown	\$347.00	\$107.50	\$157.00	\$16.50	\$24.75	\$8.25
	Otisville	\$371.00	\$115.00	\$171.00	\$18.00	\$27.00	\$9.00
	Port Jervis	\$404.00	\$125.25	\$192.50	\$20.25	\$30.50	\$10.00